
JAMES E. GORDON & CO.,
WHOLESALE HARDW^ARE,
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Flynn H., r. 216 Minna
Flyun Hettie, domestic 2122 Washington
Flynn Hugh, wood and coal, 856 Howard, r. 137 Fifth
Flynn J., teamster Presidio Keservation
Flynn J. Mrs., waiter Union Hotel, 34 Hayes
Flynn James, boltcutter Pac. Boiling Mill, r. 21>4

Frederick
Flynn James, boot and shoemaker, 44 Second, r. 28

Hampton PI
Flynn James, engineer, r. 337 Tehama
Flynn James, expressman, r. 1115 Broadway
Flynn James, hostler John F. Wilson, r. 12 William
Flynn James, laborer, r. 12T Hickory Av
Flynn James, plasterer, r. E s Church, bet Twenty-

ninth and Thirtieth
Flynn James, stevedore, r. 214 Broadway
Flynn James H., blacksmith Union Iron Works, r.

213^ Frederick
Flynn James J., bookkeeper Sheriffs OflSce, r. 3 Park

Av
Flynu James S.. harnessmaker Main & Winchester, r.

28 Hampton PI
Flynn John, blacksmith Central RE., r. 119 Bryant
Flyun John, blacksmith, r. 121 Gilbert, rear
Flynn John, cari)enter, r. 34 Hayes
Flynn John, carpenter, r. 132 Clara, rear
Flynn John, carpenter, r. 1221 Geary, rear
Flynn John, driver La Grande Laundry, r. 1.50 Silver
Flynn John, farmer, r. NW cor Bryant Av and Butte
Flyun John, laborer Chase & Wolff, r. 327 Filbert
Flynn John, laborer, r. 612 Sixth
Flynn John, liquor saloon, 417 Fourth
Flynn John, machineband Andrew Frei, r. 531 Bry-

ant
Flynn John, seaman, r. 129 Folsom
Flynn John, stevedore, r. NW cor Jersey and Vicks-

burg
Flyun John, stevedore, r. 214 Broadway
Fly.jn John, tinsmith, r. E s Hall Alley, nr Vallejo
Flynn John C, laundryman, r. 109 Ellis

Flynn John D., salesman Sam. Leszynsky & Bro., r.

443 Clementina
Flynn John F., salesman Eeane Brothers, r. 426

O'Farrell
Flynn John H., clerk, r. NW cor Bryant Av and

Butte
Flynn John M., clerk Murphy, Grant & Co., r. 42

Rubs
Flynn John W. (Monaghan & Flynn) r. 594 Stevenson
Flyun John W., clerk Scofleld & Tevis, r.l701 Mission
Flynn Joseph, lather, r. 425 Hayes
Flyun Kate Miss, r. 218 Eddy
Flynn Kate, widow, r. E s Hall Alley, nr Vallejo
Flynu Kate G. Miss, operator American District Tel.

Co., r. 306 Mason
Flynu Luke, laborer, r. 87 Brady
Flynn M. Miss, dressmaker, r. 961 Mission
Flynn Maggie Miss, feathermaker Mrs. J. Gazet, r.

230 Seventh
Flyun Margaret, widow, bakery, 1206 Howard
Flynn Margaret Miss, r. 29 Pleashnt
Flynn Maria, widow, r. Sixteenth Av, bet P and Q,

South S. F.
Flyun Martha, domestic 1008 Clay
Flynn Mary, widow, r. 734 !« Natoma
Flynn Mary, domestic 1811 Post
Flynn Mary Miss, dressmaker, 1601 Polk, r. 1903 Hyde
Flyun Mary E. Miss, assistant Hayes Valley Primary

School, r. 29 Pleasant
Flynn Maurice, r. W b Diamond, bet Nineteenth and

Twentieth
Flynn Mirhuel, carpenter, r. 127 Hickory Av
Flynn Michael, horseshoer, r. 32 Tyler
Flynn Michael, horseshoer, r. 324 Fifth
Flyun Michael, laborer, r. 1428 Mission
Flynn Michael, laborer Pac. Rolling Mill, r. E 8 Min-

nesota, bet Solano ami Mariposa
Flyun Michael, laborer quartermaster's deptU. 8. A.,

r. 260 Jessie
Flynn Michael, longshoreniau Charles E. Haseltlne
Flynn Michael, waiter, r. r)29 Sacramento
Flynn Michael J., with U. 8. Restaurant, r. 440 Jessie

Flynn Michael M., tinsmith W. W. Montague & Co.,

r. 531 Twenty-second
Flynn Miles, liquor saloon, 226 Third, r. 363 Minna
Flynn Moiris, bartender Brady & Farrelly, r. 216

Minna
Flynn Morris, hackman, r. 104 Gilbert

Flynn Morris, laborer, r. Diamond, bet Nineteenth
and Twentieth

Flynn Nancy, domestic 2508 Sacramento
Flynn Nellie Miss, boxmaker A. Waldstein, r. 419)§

Brannan
Flynn Patrick, blacksmith Omnibus RB., r. 150

Silver
Flynn Patrick, civil engineer, r. 910 Post
Flynn Patrick, clerk John McMahon, r. 1138 Howard
Flynn Patrick, cook, r. 1903 Hyde
Flyun Patrick, laborer S. F. Gas Light Co., r. 313

Folsom
Flynn Patrick, market, NW cor Sixth and Brannan
Flynn Patrick H., stonecutter D. Sheerin
Flynn Peter, dairyman, r. 6303^ Fulton
Flyun Peter, lamplighter S. F. Gas Light Co., r. Ash

Av, bet Laguna and Buchanan
Flynn Sarah, widow, r. 824 Howard
Flynn Stephen, bartender Walter W. Lane, r. 504

Davis
Flynn Stephen, seaman, r. 41 Vallejo
Flynn Thomas, contractor stonework new City Hall,

r. 51 Third
Flynn Thomas, expressman, r. 41 Ritch
Flynn Thomas, fireman Pacific Mail SS. Co., r. NE

cor Second and Brannan
Flynn Thoma.s, laborer, r. SE cor Mission and Thir-

teenth
Flynn Thomas, laborer, r. E s Florida, bet Eighteenth

and Nineteenth
Flynn Thomas, shoemaker, r. 9 Langton
Flynn Thomas, steward, r. 1620 California
Flynu Thomas E., city editor The Daily Exchange, r.

1126 Market
Flyun Thomas J., clerk Daily Examiner, r. 29 Pleasant
Flynu Thomas P., painter, r. 339 Jessie
Flynn Timothy, laborer, r. 556 Stevenson, rear
Flynn Timothy, laborer, r. 612 Stevenson
Flynn Timothy, law clerk, r. 1903 Hyde
Flynu Timothy, laborer, r. Fern Av, bet Bush and

Sutter
Flynn Timothy, laborer Presidio Barracks
Flvnn Timothy, laborer, r. SW cor Polk and Fell
Flynn W. C, laborer Pacific Mail SS. Co.
Flynn William, r. 29 Pleasaut
Flynn William, clerk M. S. Rosenthal, r. 443 Clem.
Flynn William, laborer, r. 136 Natoma, rear
Flynn William, pilot, r. 438 Clara
Flynn William, Rig. and Stev. Union, 806 Mont.
Flynn William C, r. 875 Folsom
Flynn William E., policeman City Hall, r. 359 Jessie
Flyun. See Fllnn
Flyshaker Samuel (Harris & Flyshaker) r. 1206

Stockton
Foa Julius, real-estate, r. 605 Broadway
Foard J . McDouough, writer Golden Era, r. 425 Kearny
Foard J. W., r. 30 Hawthorne
Fonrd Lorentz, dealer ship's material, 3 and 6

Steuart, r. Alameda
Foard. See Ford and Forde
Focacci Domenico, farmer, r. 417 Broadway
Focacci Josef, fisherman. Front St. Wharf
Focacci Luigi, porter F. Danert Ai Co., r. 9 Calhoun
Fochs Charles, tailor J. H. Curley & Co., r. 8W cor

Dupont and Pacific

Foedisch Charles, r. 814 Montgomery
Foedisch Emma Miss, dressmaker, r. 1018 Geary
Foedisch Fannie, domestic 828 O'Farrell
Foerster Constantlue E., salesman Joost Brothers, r.

1614 Mission
Fogacci John, laborer, r. 324 Vallejo, rear
Fogal Jacob, tailor, 407 Bush
Fogarty Alice Miss, saleswoman J. E. Quinn, r. 10

Van Ness Av
Fogarty Catherine, widow, r. 4 Stockton PI
Fogarty Denis, musician, r. 16 Mason
Fogarty D. F., shoemaker U.W. C. Boot and Shoe Co.,

r. Mission, bet Twenty-second and Twenty-third
Fogarty F.dward, waiter SS. Newbern, Folsom St.

Wharf
Fogarty Frank, cook Levy O. Pratt, r. 369 Jessie
Fogarty Henry P., foreman Southern Pac. RR., r. 26

Dorlaiid
Fogarty James, butcher, 71 Centre Market, r. 006 Fill-

more
Fogarty James, carpenter, r. 1318 Folsom -~

Fogarty James, printer, r. 2 Steveloe PI
Fogarty James, printer, 4 Stockton PI
Fogarty James, shoemaker, 3 Turk, r. 2 McDermott

PI
Fogarty James, student, r. N s Twenty-Qecond, bet

Chattanooga and Church
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